
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
53 
20 
78 
19 
99 

165 
33 

177 

Class 
PRO 

EXTREME 

Stock 

MASTER 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

MASTER 

Name 
Léo Tamburro 
Regis Santos 
Magno Couto 
Paulo Foroni 
Marcos Fortunato 
Genildo Batista 
Douglas Mangini Russo 
Marcos kawasaki 

Overall BestTm 
1:28.288 
1:31.772 
1:32.747 
1:33.536 
1:33.724 
1:36.122 
1:37.586 

Diff 

3.484 
4.459 
5.248 
5.436 
7.834 
9.298 

Gap 

3.484 
0.975 
0.789 
0.188 
2.398 
1.464 

In Session 
S.Pole - 600cc 
S.Pole - 600cc 
S.Pole - 600cc 
S.Pole - 600cc 
S.Pole - 600cc 
S.Pole - 600cc 
S.Pole - 600cc 
S.Pole - 600cc 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
KAWASAKI RACING BRASIL  
PRT 
PRT 

SPORT PLUS  
PRT 
SPORT PLUS  
PRT 
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   2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 600cc 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 
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